Erratum: Apollonian Networks: Simultaneously Scale-Free, Small World, Euclidean, Space Filling, and with Matching Graphs [Phys. Rev. Lett. 94, 018702 (2005)]

José S. Andrade, Jr., Hans J. Herrmann, Roberto F. S. Andrade, and Luciano R. da Silva (Received 27 January 2009; published 18 February 2009)

DOI: 10.1103/PhysRevLett.102.079901 PACS numbers: 89.75.Hc, 64.60.A-, 89.20.Hh, 89.75.Da, 99.10.Cd

In the fifth paragraph (starting in page 1 and ending in page 2), the degree of the three corners P1, P2, and P3, written as " 2^{n+1} " should be corrected to " $2^{n+1} + 1$ ". At the end of the same paragraph, the expression for the degree exponent " $\gamma = 1 + \ln 3 / \ln 2 \approx 2.585$ " should be replaced by " $\gamma = \ln 3 / \ln 2 \approx 1.585$ ".